



\$~41 to 44

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LPA 612/2022, CM APPLs. 46394/2022, 46397/2022 & 1586/2024

PARITOSH SHARMAAppellant

Through:

versus

UTI INFRASTRUCTURE TECHNOLOGY
AND SERVICES LTD. & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Ripu Daman Bhardwaj,
CGSC with Mr. Rudra Paliwal, GP for UOI
Mrs. Madhavi Divan, Sr. Adv. with Mr.
Vishesh Kalra, Adv.

+ LPA 613/2022, CM APPLs. 46403/2022 & 1442/2024

MANISH GUPTAAppellant

Through:

versus

UTI INFRASTRUCTURE TECHNOLOGY
AND SERVICES LTD & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Ripu Daman Bhardwaj,
CGSC with Mr. Rudra Paliwal, GP for UOI
Mrs. Madhavi Divan, Sr. Adv. with Mr.
Vishesh Kalra, Adv.

+ LPA 262/2024, CM APPL. 45647/2024 & 45689/2024

MANISH GUPTAAppellant

Through:

versus

UTI INFRASTRUCTURE TECHNOLOGY
AND SERVICES LTD & ANR.

.....Respondents



Through: Mr. Ripu Daman Bhardwaj,
CGSC with Mr. Rudra Paliwal, GP for UOI
Mrs. Madhavi Divan, Sr. Adv. with Mr.
Vishesh Kalra, Adv.

+ LPA 263/2024 & CM APPL. 45714/2024

PARITOSH SHARMA

.....Appellant

Through:

versus

UTI INFRASTRUCTURE TECHNOLOGY
AND SERVICES LIMITED & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Ripu Daman Bhardwaj,
CGSC with Mr. Rudra Paliwal, GP for UOI
Mrs. Madhavi Divan, Sr. Adv. with Mr.
Vishesh Kalra, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. HARI SHANKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN

ORDER

14.10.2024

%

Re-notify on 5 February 2025.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J.

DR. SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN, J.

OCTOBER 14, 2024/j

Click here to check corrigendum, if any